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PRIMER PREMIO

SEGUNDO PREMIO

 600.000

 120.000

 99.149

 17.282

26

1

16

11

3

1

TERRASSA

CASTELLON DE LA PLANA

OVIEDO

VILANOVA DEL CAMÍ

BILBAO

SANTANDER

EIBAR

VECINDARIO

TACORONTE

BOCEGUILLAS

PRUNA

BARCELONA

CASTELLÓN/CASTELLÓ

ASTURIAS

BARCELONA

BIZKAIA

CANTABRIA

GIPUZKOA

LAS PALMAS

SANTA CRUZ DE 

TENERIFE

SEGOVIA

SEVILLA

FONT VELLA, 82

CARDENAL COSTA, 15

RAFAEL GALLEGO, 3

JAUME BALMES, 21

CRUZ, 1

HERNAN CORTES, 1

PASEO URKIZU, 6

BENTEJUI, 2 (ESQUINA 1º DE MAYO)

CTRA. GRAL. DEL NORTE, 228

ANTONIO GARCIA MATESANZ, 4

SEVILLA, S/N

23050

57190

69205

66610

44525

67525

70190

71875

CONSIGNADO  EN:

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE 

PREMIO DE 

EUROS AL NÚMERO

EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón

Admón

Localidad

Localidad

Provincia

Provincia

Domicilio

Domicilio

Recep

Recep

9 3 2REINTEGROS


